
Pos 

SK-No Limit 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

SK-Open 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps) 

DNF 

SK-Rookie 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

39 

10 

7 

77 

69 

28 

65 

21 

5 

51 

68 

107 

141 

14 

93 

1 

4 

66 

24 

11 

Name 

VALKAI Žolt 

TULIĆ Dinko 

PROŽEK Mihael 

GARAJ Deni 

KNAPIĆ Nikola 

MIKEC Matej 

TURKOVIĆ Danijel 

SADRIĆ Luka 

TAKAČ Kristijan 

GRDIĆ Vedran 

KNAPIĆ Valentin 

PETRIC Robert 

KUKIĆ Marko 

HORVAT Matija 

BUBALO Ante 

MATOC Anamarija 

BOLČEVIĆ Luka 

ŠIMUNOVIĆ Mario 

VULETIĆ Nediljko 

GAŠPAR Valentin 

Nat 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

FMN 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Club/Team 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Bjelovar 

MK Križevci 

MK Gajs Team 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

OTMK Karlovac 

MK Gajs Team 

MK Bjelovar 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Križevci 

MK Gajs Team 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Križevci 

MK Bjelovar 

MK Bjelovar 

MK Bjelovar 

Motorcycle 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Gilera 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Gilera 

Gilera 

Gilera 

Piaggio 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Gilera 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Aprilia 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

6 

5 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

10 

1 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Total Tm 

15:08.008 

15:13.020 

15:43.835 

14:54.524 

15:23.511 

8:03.595 

6:10.979 

14:47.167 

15:14.746 

15:34.512 

15:36.106 

14:56.354 

14:58.178 

15:29.045 

15:03.856 

1:31.033 

15:00.979 

15:25.361 

15:28.960 

16:18.966 

Diff 

5.012 

35.827 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

27.579 

47.345 

48.939 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

24.382 

27.981 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:13.431 

1:14.405 

1:17.820 

1:18.763 

1:14.703 

1:15.859 

1:12.182 

1:11.878 

1:12.622 

1:15.022 

1:15.686 

1:18.954 

1:19.922 

1:22.716 

1:27.234 

1:26.369 

1:27.811 

1:30.283 

1:29.826 

1:43.681 

Points 

50 

40 

32 

26 

22 

0 

0 

50 

40 

32 

26 

22 

20 

18 

16 

0 

50 

40 

32 

26 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

20.841 

Avg. Speed 

73,041 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.878 

Best Speed 

75,127 

Best Lap by 

21 - SADRIĆ Luka 

Printed: 28.6.2015. 15:53:45 
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Jury President: Miro Papec 

Clerk of the Course: Zdravko Leljak 

Chief of Timekeeper: Goran Grabar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Jura Racing GmbH & Co. KG 

NAGRADA KRIŽEVACA 2015. 
SKUTERI - M-02-05 

Race  

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:35:47 

Gornji Grad 1,500 km 

28.6.2015. 15:10 


